ATG Electronics
®
 iBright™ T8 LED Fluorescent Light
is enclosing LEDs into the glass tube housing to emit
light like the conventional T series fluorescent light. It is
a general illumination for using in RVs, Buses, Trains,
Task Lighting, Store Displays, Warehouse Illumination
and Under Cabinets.

Pay less to get equal lighting intensity?
iBright™ T8 LED Fluorescent Light will give
you a positive answer. Save your operation
cost and make your products more
competitive.
Are you seeking a 24VDC input fluorescent lights to light your counter? iBright™ T8 LED Fluorescent Light will be the
ideal candidate! A safe and economy solution!
iBright™ in buses, trains
A new lighting revolution is here! You will find them
in buses or trains tomorrow.
Elsewhere can you find the iBright™ T8 LED Fluorescent Light to be used?
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-8342N-150550-H1 T8, Natural White, 342LEDs, 4.92 ft, 120VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8342N-150550-H2 T8, Natural White, 342LEDs, 1.5m, 240VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8342N-120550-H1 T8, Natural White, 342LEDs, 3.93 ft, 120VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8342N-120550-H2 T8, Natural White, 342LEDs, 1.2m, 240VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8276N-120550-H1 T8, Natural White, 276LEDs, 3.93 ft, 120VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8276N-120550-H2 T8, Natural White, 276LEDs, 1.2m, 240VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8174N-060550-H1 T8, Natural White, 174LEDs, 1.96 ft, 120VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
HFL-8174N-060550-H2 T8, Natural White, 174LEDs, 0.6m, 240VAC, 110 degree, Glass Tube pcs
* Plastic tube available by request.
* Red+Blue color for plant growth and other color available by request.
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications